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Helyszin

Déatum

18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM David Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07
800 f 4 rf' 17 07:47.13 HARTMANN Maté Szeged 2022. dec. 10.
m e I gyors 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021. nov. 14.
7 15 08:04.53 BERNEK Péter Debrecen 2007. nov. 18
35 Versenyszam 14 08:10.30 BUDA Levente Szeged 2022. dec. 10.
13 08:26.67 BERNEK Péter Hodmez6vasarhely  2005. nov. 12.
Id6futam A - IFJUSAGI (2005-2006)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/4 HARTMANN Maté 2005 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 07:53.87 819
Edzd: Tarés Maté
R.Id6 00.63 50m 26.94 100m 56.50 150m 01:26.34 200m 01:56.04 250m 02:25.75 300m 02:55.51 350m 03:25.34
29.56 29.84 29.70 29.71 29.76 29.83
400m 03:55.43 450m 04:25.38 500m 04:55.29 550m 05:25.22 600m 05:55.29 650m 06:25.22 700m 06:55.30 750m 07:25.12
30.09 29.95 29.91 29.93 30.07 29.93 30.08 29.82
800m 07:53.87
28.75
2. 1/5 DEAK Levente 2005 Soproni Széchy T. S| 07:55.61 +01.74 810
R.Id6 00.75 50m 26.89 100m 56.76 150m 01:26.75 200m 01:56.71 250m 02:26.74 300m 02:56.78 350m 03:26.75
29.87 29.99 29.96 30.03 30.04 29.97
400m 03:56.95 450m 04:26.67 500m 04:56.61 550m 05:26.49 600m 05:56.73 650m 06:26.93 700m 06:56.96 750m 07:26.66
30.20 29.72 29.94 29.88 30.24 30.20 30.03 29.70
800m 07:55.61
28.95
3. 1/1  POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 08:06.89 +13.02 755
R.Id6 00.69 50m 27.44 100m 57.77 150m 01:28.24 200m 01:58.73 250m 02:28.97 300m 02:59.17 350m 03:29.46
30.33 30.47 30.49 30.24 30.20 30.29
400m 03:59.84 450m 04:30.07 500m 05:00.73 550m 05:31.37 600m 06:02.38 650m 06:33.94 700m 07:05.46 750m 07:36.57
30.38 30.23 30.66 30.64 31.01 31.56 31.52 31.11
800m 08:06.89
30.32
4. 2/4 TOHL Daniel Antal 2005 Erdi Vizisport Kft 08:17.43 +23.56 708
R.Id6 00.78 50m 28.86 100m 01:00.07 150m 01:31.92 200m 02:03.57 250m 02:35.18 300m 03:06.44 350m 03:37.77
31.21 31.85 31.65 31.61 31.26 31.33
400m 04:09.27 450m 04:40.52 500m 05:11.89 550m 05:43.29 600m 06:14.72 650m 06:46.46 700m 07:17.66 750m 07:48.65
31.50 31.25 31.37 31.40 31.43 31.74 31.20 30.99
800m 08:17.43
28.78
5. 2/5 ILLES Bence 2005 A Jév SC 08:20.40 +26.53 695
R.Id6 00.73 50m 28.52 100m 59.40 150m 01:31.64 200m 02:03.74 250m 02:35.08 300m 03:05.74 350m 03:37.00
30.88 32.24 32.10 31.34 30.66 31.26
400m 04:08.58 450m 04:39.94 500m 05:11.92 550m 05:43.33 600m 06:15.66 650m 06:47.34 700m 07:19.24 750m 07:50.62
31.58 31.36 31.98 31.41 32.33 31.68 31.90 31.38
800m 08:20.40
29.78
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Id6futam B - SERDULO (2007-2008)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 17 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 08:01.83 [ 779
Edz8: Magyarovits Zoltan, Szanté Istvan
R.Id6 00.65 50m 27.40 100m 57.83 150m 01:28.07 200m 01:58.49 250m 02:28.56 300m 02:58.67 350m 03:28.75
30.43 30.24 30.42 30.07 30.11 30.08
400m 03:58.92 450m 04:29.43 500m 04:59.72 550m 05:30.41 600m 06:01.15 650m 06:31.87 700m 07:02.60 750m 07:33.16
30.17 30.51 30.29 30.69 30.74 30.72 30.73 30.56
800m 08:01.83
28.67
2. 1/3 KAISER Dominik 2007 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 08:03.17 +01.34 772
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.27 100m 57.06 150m 01:27.47 200m 01:58.15 250m 02:28.88 300m 02:59.70 350m 03:30.58
29.79 30.41 30.68 30.73 30.82 30.88
400m 04:01.27 450m 04:32.14 500m 05:02.96 550m 05:33.72 600m 06:04.56 650m 06:34.81 700m 07:05.03 750m 07:34.89
30.69 30.87 30.82 30.76 30.84 30.25 30.22 29.86
800m 08:03.17
28.28
3. 1/2 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 Kaposvari S| 08:12.24 +10.41 730
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.30 100m 57.78 150m 01:28.85 200m 02:00.10 250m 02:31.87 300m 03:03.67 350m 03:35.15
30.48 31.07 31.25 31.77 31.80 31.48
400m 04:06.44 450m 04:37.19 500m 05:08.02 550m 05:38.83 600m 06:08.97 650m 06:39.48 700m 07:10.16 750m 07:40.95
31.29 30.75 30.83 30.81 30.14 30.51 30.68 30.79
800m 08:12.24
31.29
4. 1/8 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jbvs SC 08:13.19 +11.36 726
R.Id6 00.71 50m 27.65 100m 57.89 150m 01:28.39 200m 01:58.92 250m 02:29.52 300m 03:00.25 350m 03:31.32
30.24 30.50 30.53 30.60 30.73 31.07
400m 04:02.47 450m 04:33.86 500m 05:05.36 550m 05:37.00 600m 06:08.00 650m 06:39.74 700m 07:11.32 750m 07:43.39
31.15 31.39 31.50 31.64 31.00 31.74 31.58 32.07
800m 08:13.19
29.80
5. 1/6 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 08:18.66 +16.83 703
R.Id6 00.70 50m 27.26 100m 57.59 150m 01:28.22 200m 01:59.00 250m 02:30.06 300m 03:01.56 350m 03:32.86
30.33 30.63 30.78 31.06 31.50 31.30
400m 04:04.41 450m 04:35.83 500m 05:07.94 550m 05:39.47 600m 06:11.46 650m 06:43.21 700m 07:15.15 750m 07:47.30
31.55 31.42 32.11 31.53 31.99 31.75 31.94 32.15
800m 08:18.66
31.36
6. 3/2 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 08:20.03 +18.20 697
R.Id6 00.64 50m 27.71 100m 58.36 150m 01:29.39 200m 02:00.91 250m 02:32.50 300m 03:04.30 350m 03:36.03
30.65 31.03 31.52 31.59 31.80 31.73
400m 04:07.88 450m 04:39.52 500m 05:11.37 550m 05:43.20 600m 06:14.89 650m 06:46.62 700m 07:18.29 750m 07:49.72
31.85 31.64 31.85 31.83 31.69 31.73 31.67 31.43
800m 08:20.03
30.31
7. 2/7 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jov6 SC 08:24.86 +23.03 677
R.Id6 00.65 50m 28.50 100m 59.46 150m 01:31.72 200m 02:03.70 250m 02:35.24 300m 03:06.83 350m 03:38.38
30.96 32.26 31.98 31.54 31.59 31.55
400m 04:10.24 450m 04:41.99 500m 05:13.79 550m 05:45.67 600m 06:17.54 650m 06:49.73 700m 07:21.86 750m 07:54.00
31.86 31.75 31.80 31.88 31.87 32.19 32.13 32.14
800m 08:24.86
30.86
8. 3/3 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 08:25.37 +23.54 675
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.98 100m 58.89 150m 01:30.68 200m 02:03.11 250m 02:35.45 300m 03:07.74 350m 03:40.08
30.91 31.79 32.43 32.34 32.29 32.34
400m 04:12.50 450m 04:44.36 500m 05:16.50 550m 05:48.65 600m 06:20.86 650m 06:52.91 700m 07:24.77 750m 07:56.27
3242 31.86 32.14 32.15 32.21 32.05 31.86 31.50
800m 08:25.37
29.10
9. 3/7 HUSZAR Laszlo 2007 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 08:26.12 +24.29 672
R.Id6 00.77 50m 29.00 100m 01:00.49 150m 01:32.29 200m 02:04.34 250m 02:36.55 300m 03:08.62 350m 03:40.79
31.49 31.80 32.05 32.21 32.07 32.17
400m 04:12.92 450m 04:44.95 500m 05:17.03 550m 05:48.93 600m 06:20.84 650m 06:52.67 700m 07:24.57 750m 07:56.15
32.13 32.03 32.08 31.90 31.91 31.83 31.90 31.58
800m 08:26.12
29.97
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35. versenyszam

Idéfutam B - SERDULO (2007-2008)

18
17
16
15
14
13

07:41.33 BETLEHEM David
07:47.13 HARTMANN Maté
07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté
08:04.53 BERNEK Péter
08:10.30 BUDA Levente
08:26.67 BERNEK Péter

Helyszin Datum
Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07.
Szeged 2022. dec. 10
Kaposvar 2021. nov. 14.
Debrecen 2007. nov. 18
Szeged 2022. dec. 10.
Hodmez6vasarhely  2005. nov. 12

Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
10. 2/2 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 08:27.76 +25.93 665
RId6 0067 50m 2844 100m  59.59 150m 01:30.91 200m 02:02.04 250m 02:33.42 300m 03:05.62 350m 03:37.76

31.15 31.32 31.13 31.38 32.20 32.14
400m 04:10.08 450m 04:42.16 500m 05:14.26 550m 05:46.41 600m 06:18.78 650m 06:51.34 700m 07:23.74 750m 07:56.31
32.32 32.08 32.10 32.15 32.37 32.56 32.40 32.57
800m 08:27.76
31.45
11. 2/9 BOR Tamas Laszlé 2008 Dunatijvarosi Kézponti Sportegyes 08:29.66 +27.83 658
RId6 0067 50m 2839 100m  59.71 150m 01:31.46 200m 02:03.48 250m 02:35.19 300m 03:07.30 350m 03:39.85
31.32 31.75 32.02 31.71 32.11 32.55
400m 04:12.06 450m 04:44.50 500m 05:16.91 550m 05:49.62 600m 06:22.23 650m 06:54.54 700m 07:26.72 750m 07:58.89
32.21 32.44 32.41 32.71 32.61 32.31 32.18 3217
800m 08:29.66
30.77
12. 2/3 TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 08:32.77 +30.94 646
RId6  00.69 50m 2898 100m 01:00.67 150m 01:31.88 200m 02:03.96 250m 02:37.15 300m 03:10.14 350m 03:43.34
31.69 31.21 32.08 33.19 32.99 33.20
400m 04:15.89 450m 04:48.36 500m 05:20.58 550m 05:52.37 600m 06:24.36 650m 06:56.83 700m 07:29.85 750m 08:03.00
32.55 32.47 32.22 31.79 31.99 3247 33.02 33.15
800m 08:32.77
29.77
13. 3/6 BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari S| 08:42.41 +40.58 611
RId6 0062 50m 2944 100m 01:01.39 150m 01:33.63 200m 02:05.99 250m 02:38.35 300m 03:11.12 350m 03:44.03
31.95 32.24 32.36 32.36 32.77 32.91
400m 04:17.21 450m 04:50.37 500m 05:23.83 550m 05:57.39 600m 06:30.61 650m 07:04.21 700m 07:37.55 750m 08:10.45
33.18 33.16 33.46 33.56 33.22 33.60 33.34 32.90
800m 08:42.41
31.96
14. 3/1 MARKOVICS Benedek 2007 Dunaujvérosi Kézponti Sportegyes 08:43.02 +41.19 609
RId6 0079 50m 2920 100m 01:00.85 150m 01:32.95 200m 02:05.46 250m 02:38.07 300m 03:10.85 350m 03:43.92
31.65 32.10 32.51 32.61 32.78 33.07
400m 04:16.90 450m 04:49.99 500m 05:23.31 550m 05:56.75 600m 06:30.31 650m 07:04.07 700m 07:37.64 750m 08:11.03
32.98 33.09 33.32 33.44 33.56 33.76 3357 33.39
800m 08:43.02
31.99
15. 4/5 NAGY-BENEDEK Olivér 2008 Békéscsabai Elre Usz6 Klub 08:43.87 +42.04 606
RId6 0070 50m 2855 100m 01:00.10 150m 01:32.70 200m 02:05.68 250m 02:38.91 300m 03:12.20 350m 03:45.64
31.55 32.60 32.98 33.23 33.29 33.44
400m 04:19.03 450m 04:52.23 500m 05:25.61 550m 05:59.14 600m 06:32.76 650m 07:06.55 700m 07:39.22 750m 08:12.60
33.39 33.20 33.38 33.53 33.62 33.79 32.67 33.38
800m 08:43.87
31.27
16. 4/4 MAJLINGER Bence 2007 Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 08:44.97 +43.14 602
RId6 0076 50m 2854 100m 01:00.39 150m 01:33.30 200m 02:06.49 250m 02:39.47 300m 03:12.80 350m 03:46.41
31.85 32.91 33.19 32.98 33.33 33.61
400m 04:20.36 450m 04:53.66 500m 05:27.27 550m 06:00.93 600m 06:35.34 650m 07:07.76 700m 07:40.92 750m 08:13.33
33.95 33.30 33,61 33.66 34.41 32.42 33.16 32.41
800m 08:44.97
31.64
VL 2/1  JAROMI Benjamin 2007 Vérosi Sportegyesiilet Dunakeszi  Egészségligyi visszalépés
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Idé6futam C - GYERMEK (2009-2010)
Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/6 KREISZ Balint 2009 Bohdchal Egyesilet 08:19.03 701
Edz6: Bencze Brenda
R.Id6 00.75 50m 27.91 100m 59.32 150m 01:31.65 200m 02:03.56 250m 02:34.13 300m 03:05.51 350m 03:36.96
31.41 32.33 31.91 30.57 31.38 31.45
400m 04:08.46 450m 04:39.93 500m 05:11.67 550m 05:42.60 600m 06:14.10 650m 06:45.90 700m 07:17.61 750m 07:49.10
31.50 31.47 31.74 30.93 31.50 31.80 31.71 31.49
800m 08:19.03
29.93
2. 3/5 NEMES Armin Boldizsar 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 08:34.09 +15.06 641
R.Id6 00.70 50m 28.31 100m 59.78 150m 01:32.18 200m 02:05.01 250m 02:37.88 300m 03:10.81 350m 03:43.81
31.47 32.40 32.83 32.87 32.93 33.00
400m 04:16.84 450m 04:49.33 500m 05:22.22 550m 05:54.92 600m 06:27.33 650m 06:59.78 700m 07:32.15 750m 08:04.11
33.03 32.49 32.89 32.70 32.41 32.45 32.37 31.96
800m 08:34.09
29.98
3. 3/4 SUDAR Norbert 2009 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 08:36.06 +17.03 634
R.Id6 00.73 50m 28.76 100m 01:00.72 150m 01:33.24 200m 02:05.88 250m 02:38.65 300m 03:11.39 350m 03:44.26
31.96 32.52 32.64 32.77 32.74 32.87
400m 04:17.29 450m 04:49.96 500m 05:22.77 550m 05:55.63 600m 06:28.08 650m 07:00.09 700m 07:32.40 750m 08:04.67
33.03 32.67 32.81 32.86 32.45 32.01 32.31 32.27
800m 08:36.06
31.39
4. 2/8 VARGA Istvan Janos 2009 Darnyi Tamas SC 08:38.33 +19.30 626
R.Id6 00.65 50m 28.80 100m 59.91 150m 01:31.90 200m 02:04.01 250m 02:35.87 300m 03:07.95 350m 03:40.67
31.11 31.99 32.11 31.86 32.08 32.72
400m 04:13.31 450m 04:46.48 500m 05:19.52 550m 05:52.50 600m 06:25.85 650m 06:59.35 700m 07:32.88 750m 08:06.24
32.64 33.17 33.04 32.98 33.35 33.50 33.53 33.36
800m 08:38.33
32.09
5. 4/3 NAGY Péter 2010 Dunaujvérosi Kézponti Sportegyes 08:40.99 +21.96 616
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.81 100m 01:00.62 150m 01:33.20 200m 02:06.12 250m 02:38.85 300m 03:12.09 350m 03:44.58
31.81 32.58 32.92 32.73 33.24 32.49
400m 04:17.16 450m 04:50.18 500m 05:22.86 550m 05:55.72 600m 06:28.74 650m 07:02.22 700m 07:35.80 750m 08:09.62
32.58 33.02 32.68 32.86 33.02 33.48 33.58 33.82
800m 08:40.99
31.37
6. 2/0 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Darnyi Tamas SC 08:44.82 +25.79 603
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.20 100m 59.82 150m 01:32.60 200m 02:05.63 250m 02:38.87 300m 03:12.43 350m 03:45.63
31.62 32.78 33.03 33.24 33.56 33.20
400m 04:19.31 450m 04:53.12 500m 05:26.23 550m 05:59.53 600m 06:32.80 650m 07:06.39 700m 07:39.59 750m 08:12.96
33.68 33.81 33.11 33.30 33.27 33.59 33.20 33.37
800m 08:44.82
31.86
7. 3/0 PATLOK Olivér 2009 A Jov6 SC 08:48.09 +29.06 592
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.88 100m 01:00.97 150m 01:33.71 200m 02:07.20 250m 02:40.56 300m 03:14.04 350m 03:47.60
32.09 32.74 33.49 33.36 33.48 33.56
400m 04:21.40 450m 04:54.73 500m 05:27.66 550m 06:01.38 600m 06:34.94 650m 07:08.40 700m 07:42.64 750m 08:16.26
33.80 33.33 32.93 33.72 33.56 33.46 34.24 33.62
800m 08:48.09
31.83
8. 4/2 SZABO Domonkos 2010 Budafoka XXII. SE 08:52.34 +33.31 577
R.Id6 00.66 50m 29.19 100m 01:01.17 150m 01:34.36 200m 02:07.74 250m 02:41.39 300m 03:15.12 350m 03:48.95
31.98 33.19 33.38 33.65 33.73 33.83
400m 04:22.81 450m 04:56.84 500m 05:30.57 550m 06:04.59 600m 06:38.43 650m 07:12.37 700m 07:45.98 750m 08:19.86
33.86 34.03 33.73 34.02 33.84 33.94 33.61 33.88
800m 08:52.34
32.48
9. 3/8 SCHONEK Lukacs 2009 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 08:54.09 +35.06 572
R.Id6 00.64 50m 29.96 100m 01:03.52 150m 01:36.53 200m 02:10.44 250m 02:44.57 300m 03:18.08 350m 03:51.62
33.56 33.01 33.91 34.13 33.51 33.54
400m 04:26.48 450m 04:59.76 500m 05:33.09 550m 06:07.20 600m 06:40.72 650m 07:14.28 700m 07:48.29 750m 08:22.20
34.86 33.28 33.33 34.11 33.52 33.56 34.01 33.91
800m 08:54.09
31.89
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Id6futam C - GYERMEK (2009-2010)

Hely Palya Név Szul. Orsz. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
10. 3/9 HUDACSKO Andras 2009 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 09:02.24 +43.21 546
RIdé 0067 50m 2953 100m 01:02.53 150m 01:35.89 200m 02:09.98 250m 02:44.30 300m 03:18.41 350m 03:52.11

33.00 33.36 34.09 34.32 34.11 33.70
400m 04:26.45 450m 05:00.79 500m 05:35.35 550m 06:10.02 600m 06:44.95 650m 07:19.73 700m 07:54.34 750m 08:28.78
34.34 34.34 34.56 34.67 34.93 34.78 34.61 34.44
800m 09:02.24
33.46
11. 4/1 SCHONEK Kolos 2010 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 09:04.02 +44.99 541
R.Id6 00.68 50m 30.30 100m 01:04.12 150m 01:38.37 200m 02:12.93 250m 02:47.35 300m 03:21.82 350m 03:55.93
33.82 34.25 34.56 34.42 34.47 34.11
400m 04:30.24 450m 05:04.42 500m 05:38.82 550m 06:13.62 600m 06:47.91 650m 07:22.82 700m 07:57.61 750m 08:32.02
34.31 34.18 34.40 34.80 34.29 34.91 34.79 34.41
800m 09:04.02
32.00
12. 4/7 ZACH Mathew Rodriguez 2009 Vasas Sport Club 09:04.20 +45.17 540
RIdé 0067 50m  29.40 100m 01:01.77 150m 01:35.34 200m 02:09.60 250m 02:44.41 300m 03:18.83 350m 03:53.19
32.37 33.57 34.26 34.81 34.42 34.36
400m 04:28.16 450m 05:02.90 500m 05:37.30 550m 06:12.87 600m 06:47.50 650m 07:22.71 700m 07:58.00 750m 08:32.64
34.97 34.74 34.40 35.57 34.63 35.21 35.29 34.64
800m 09:04.20
31.56
13. 4/6 GOMORY Zsolt 2010 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 09:09.28 +50.25 526
R.Id6 00.77 50m 30.48 100m 01:04.06 150m 01:38.83 200m 02:13.40 250m 02:47.62 300m 03:22.39 350m 03:57.11
33.58 34.77 34.57 34.22 34.77 34.72
400m 04:31.42 450m 05:06.03 500m 05:41.06 550m 06:15.75 600m 06:50.82 650m 07:25.42 700m 08:00.57 750m 08:35.69
34.31 34.61 35.03 34.69 35.07 34.60 35.15 35.12
800m 09:09.28
33.59
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